9/5/2006

28.A Claims Denial Report by Claim
This report gives the number of unduplicated claims received,
paid, and denied and total dollars paid by payment cycle.

Unduplicated

Paid Date Claim Status Description Paid Amount Claim (ICN) Percentage
Count

08/22/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $4,324,024.21 17,017 88.85 %
39 - Denied $0.00 2,135 11.15%

8/22/2006 Sum:| $4,324,024.21 19,152
08/08/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $4,960,778.70 14,494 70.14 %
39 - Denied $0.00 6,171 29.86 %

8/8/2006 Sum:| $4,960,778.70 20,665
07/25/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $3,587,001.71 14,268 72.88 %
39 - Denied $0.00 5,310 2712 %

7/25/2006 Sum:| $3,587,001.71 19,578
07/11/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $2,781,041.16 14,220 78.33 %
39 - Denied $0.00 3,934 21.67 %

7/11/2006 Sum:| $2,781,041.16 18,154
06/27/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $5,532,565.01 16,885 80.49 %
39 - Denied $0.00 4,094 19.51 %

6/27/2006 Sum:| $5,532,565.01 20,979
06/13/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $5,869,572.36 20,076 78.78 %
39 - Denied $0.00 5,409 21.22 %

6/13/2006 Sum:| $5,869,572.36 25,485
05/23/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $3,913,859.86 18,463 84.82 %
39 - Denied $0.00 3,305 15.18 %

5/23/2006 Sum:| $3,913,859.86 21,768
05/09/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $5,359,495.95 16,103 84.37 %
39 - Denied $0.00 2,983 15.63 %

5/9/2006 Sum:| $5,359,495.95 19,086
04/25/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $3,363,451.54 15,633 83.96 %
39 - Denied $0.00 2,986 16.04 %

4/25/2006 Sum:| $3,363,451.54 18,619
04/11/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $5,267,820.64 14,919 81.97 %
39 - Denied $0.00 3,281 18.03 %

4/11/2006 Sum:| $5,267,820.64 18,200
03/28/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $3,121,310.52 15,701 80.32 %
39 - Denied $0.00 3,848 19.68 %

3/28/2006 Sum:| $3,121,310.52 19,549
03/14/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $2,610,409.97 12,596 82.22 %
39 - Denied $0.00 2,724 17.78 %

3/14/2006 Sum:| $2,610,409.97 15,320
02/28/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $2,148,595.34 10,542 83.53 %
39 - Denied $0.00 2,079 16.47 %

2/28/2006 Sum:| $2,148,595.34 12,621
02/15/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $2,179,762.06 13,755 86.67 %
39 - Denied $0.00 2,116 13.33%

2/15/2006 Sum:| $2,179,762.06 15,871
01/24/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $420,124.81 3,670 88.12 %
39 - Denied $0.00 495 11.88 %

1/24/2006 Sum: $420,124.81 4,165
01/10/2006 |36 - Regular claim paid $1,626.70 31 25.00 %
39 - Denied $0.00 93 75.00 %

1/10/2006 Sum: $1,626.70 124

sum:| $55,441,440.54| 269,336




	Report1

